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SUCTION GUN DOUBLE ACTION K8015 BY KINCROME

« |deal fast and easy method for transferring transmission
oils, gear oils, differential oils, etc

* Features an Outlet Valve and an Inlet Valve for easy
transfer in one pump

¢ 2 x 1000mm Clear Flexible Hoses

Technical Specifications:-

Capacity 500CC

Hose Length 1000MM x 2

Hose Type Flexible Clear Hose

SKU Option

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #
K8015

30010

K8015
9312753933063
Kincrome

366 mm
126 mm
63 mm

0.91 kg

0.91 kg

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241120

Errors and omissions excepted

Price
$79



