

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>

SUCTION GUN DOUBLE ACTION K8015 BY KINCROME



o e casa

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
30010		K8015	\$79

Model	
SKU	30010
Part Number	K8015
Barcode	9312753933063
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	366 mm
Product Width	126 mm
Product Height	63 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.91 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.91 kg

• Ideal fast and easy method for transferring transmission

oils, gear oils, differential oils, etc

• Features an Outlet Valve and an Inlet Valve for easy

transfer in one pump

• 2 x 1000mm Clear Flexible Hoses

Technical Specifications:-

Capacity 500CC

Hose Length 1000MM x 2 Hose Type Flexible Clear Hose

WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241120